 JW7808
 300mA, Low-Dropout
          High-PSRR, Low-Noise LDO
JW7808 Rev.0.21                           JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                      1 / 18
2023/11/27                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
The JW7808 is a high PSRR and low noise low-
dropout (LDO) voltage regulator with enable

JW7808 Rev.0.21                           JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                      2 / 18
2023/11/27                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENVIRONMENTAL3)
JW7808-1.2X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 H□ Green
JW7808-1.5X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 J□ Green
JW7808-1.8X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 G□ Green
JW7808-1.9X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 K□ Green
JW7808-2.2X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 L□ Green
JW7808-2.5X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 M□ Green
JW7808-2.7X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 N Green
JW7808-2.75X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 P□ Green
JW7808-2.8X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 Q□ Green
JW7808-2.85X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 R□ Green
JW7808-2.9X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 S□ Green
JW7808-3.0X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 T□ Green
JW7808-3.1X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 U□ Green
JW7808-3.2X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 V□ Green
JW7808-3.3X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 X□ Green
JW7808-4.0X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 Y□ Green
JW7808-4.5X2DHAB#TR X2DFN1x1-4 Z□ Green
JW7808-1.2SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWY9□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-1.5SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYC
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-1.8SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYD
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-2.5SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYE
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-2.8SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYF□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-2.85SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYG□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-2.9SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYH□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-3.0SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYJ□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-3.1SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYK□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-3.2SOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWYL□
 YW□□□
Green
JW7808-3.3SOTA#TR SOT23-5 JWYM□ Green
For深
圳
敦
旷